Volunteer Orientation Schedule
All orientations are held at the
HOPE Center 1140 E. Northwest Highway, Palatine, IL
NO REGISTRATION NECESSARY!

DATE TIME
Thursday, January 4" 6:30pm
Saturday, January 13" 10:00am
Tuesday, January 23" 6:30pm

Wednesday, February 7" 6:30pm
Saturday, February 17" 10:00am
Tuesday, February 27 6:30pm

Tuesday, March 6" 6:30pm
Thursday, March 15™ 6:30pm
Saturday, March 24" 10:00am
Wednesday, April 4" 6:30pm
Saturday, April 14" 10:00am
Tuesday, April 24" 6:30pm
Thursday, May 3™ 6:30pm
Saturday, May 19" 10:00am
Tuesday, May 22™ 6:30pm
Saturday, June 9™ 10:00am
Wednesday, June 13" 6:30pm
Tuesday, June 26™ 6:30pm
Tuesday, July 10™ 6:30pm
Thursday, July 197 6:30pm
Saturday, July 28" 10:00am

**Building is located between Safeguard Self Storage & US Post Office***
For information contact JOURNEYS’ Volunteer Coordinator
volunteer@journeystheroadhome.org or 847-963-9163

Visit JOURNEYS' website at:
journeystheroadhome.org



